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OEM Reference

CHRYSLER
MITSUBISHI

MB663664
MB663664

OEM Cross Reference

BENDIX

A.B.S.

JAPANPARTS

SPIDAN

MOOG

MOOG

National

GSP

GSP

Automotive Bearings
BLUE PRINT
FLENNOR
HERTH+BUSS ELPARTS
NIPPARTS

LUCAS ENGINE DRIVE
QUINTON HAZELL
SNR

SKF

050890B
200834
25024
27473
512010
512010
512010
9233003
9233003
ABK835
ADC48320
FR941884
J4715013
J4715013
LKBA83027
QWB987
R17329
VKBA3724
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